
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  4	 8:50PM	 ($70,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1400m
1	 220703	 Gimme A Rainbow	 60	 [1]	 L Hewitson	 14.0%	 C Hewitson	 6.8%
2	 345245	 Flying Peter	 60	 [2]	 K De Melo	 13.0%	 D Kannemeyer	 12.2%
3	 0007	 Just Smile	 60	 [3]	 R Munger	 4.1%	 A Nassif	 2.7%
4	 364549	 Luxemburg	 60	 [4]	 G Wright	 6.1%	 W A Nel	 11.8%
5	 4592	 Deorsa	 60	 [5]	 A Marcus	 20.9%	 R/s Hill	 12.0%
6	 0099	 Mister Sandman	 60	 [6]	 C Storey	 2.3%	 L Crawford	 2.9%
7	 79	 Master Ofthe North	 60	 [7]	 W Agrella	 8.4%	 C Hewitson	 6.8%
8	 00586	 Cape Foulwind	 60	 [8]	 A Mgudlwa	 3.3%	 G B Puller	 11.3%
9	 805638	 Fort Wylie	 60	 [9]	 J L Samuel	 1.6%	 M N Prinsloo	 4.0%
10	324648	 Fists Of Fire	 60	 [10]	 D Dillon	 10.5%	 P B Muscutt	 13.8%
11	570025	 Story Book	 60	 [11]	 L J Ferraris	 11.8%	 D I Campbell	 7.5%
12	 000	 The Saracen	 60	 [12]	 T Godden	 7.1%	 L Crawford	 2.9%
13	 00067	 Diamond Master	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 D S Bosch	 8.9%
14	609007	 Don’t Touch Me	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 L Forbes	 11.1%
15	253254	 Vinodh’s Boy	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 3	 0.0%	 L Denysschen	 3.9%

Race  5	 9:25PM	 ($70,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1900m
1	 2	 Koopa Troopa	 60	 [1]	 S Moodley	 8.2%	 L Forbes	 11.1%
2	 043244	 Flymefree	 60	 [2]	 L Hewitson	 14.0%	 R/s Hill	 12.0%
3	 80090	 Embarras De Riches	60	 [3]	 C Storey	 2.3%	 J G Guthrie	 4.1%
4	 887059	 Gypsy Magic	 60	 [4]	 W Kennedy	 14.2%	 A Nassif	 2.7%
5	 86	 Princess Maxi	 60	 [5]	 L J Ferraris	 11.8%	 P V Lafferty	 4.8%
6	 045245	 Simply Complicated	60	 [6]	 A Marcus	 20.9%	 S J Snaith	 14.6%
7	 080668	 Miss Emblem	 60	 [7]	 W Agrella	 8.4%	 C Hewitson	 6.8%
8	 700005	 Supper At Six	 60	 [8]	 M Yeni	 10.6%	 D C Howells	 7.9%
9	 445270	 Wishonaire	 60	 [9]	 R Munger	 4.1%	 W H Marwing	 7.3%
10	 76087	 Panna Cotta	 60	 [10]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 11.0%	 L Forbes	 11.1%

Race  6	 10:00PM	 ($70,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1900m
1	 47731	 Origami	 55	 [1]	 S Moodley	 8.2%	 L Forbes	 11.1%
2	 422530	 Velvet Season	 56.5	 [2]	 L J Ferraris	 11.8%	 W A Nel	 11.8%
3	 91	 Fat Cigar	 55	 [3]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 11.0%	 L Forbes	 11.1%
4	 352390	 Land Of Mystery	 60	 [4]	 S Veale	 8.5%	 D R Drier	 9.5%
5	 062380	 Rain Dance	 53	 [5]	 J L Samuel	 1.6%	 P M Gadsby	 3.9%
6	 516143	 Caesura	 59.5	 [6]	 L Hewitson	 14.0%	 A Wright	 13.3%
7	 965210	 The Bayou	 58.5	 [7]	 A Marcus	 20.9%	 P V Lafferty	 4.8%
8	 487234	 Justfortheepenny	 57	 [8]	 M Yeni	 10.6%	 N Kotzen	 5.3%
9	 8861	 Great Affair	 56	 [9]	 R Danielson	 8.7%	 N Kotzen	 5.3%
10	 03491	 Hatton Hall	 57.5	 [10]	 D Dillon	 10.5%	 S W Humby	 10.1%
11	310438	 Truly Wicked	 56	 [11]	 W Kennedy	 14.2%	 W/b Badenhorst/	 8.7%
12	652314	 Fireonthetrack	 54.5	 [12]	 K De Melo	 13.0%	 R/s Hill	 12.0%
13	900489	 Greek Sword	 53	 [0]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 N Kotzen	 5.3%
14	665231	 Linnbara	 52.5	 [0]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 N Kotzen	 5.3%
15	655746	 Brigade	 52	 [0]	 Reserve 3	 0.0%	 P M Gadsby	 3.9%

Race  7	 10:35PM	 ($70,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1200m
1	 241793	 Justadoreher	 60	 [1]	 S Moodley	 8.2%	 M L Roberts	 8.3%
2	 102809	 Flaming Desire	 59.5	 [2]	 J L Samuel	 1.6%	 K Naidoo	 7.2%
3	 440664	 Fort Royal	 54.5	 [3]	 G Wright	 6.1%	 W/b Badenhorst/	 8.7%
4	 607033	 Satara	 52	 [4]	 R Munger	 4.1%	 K Naidoo	 7.2%
5	 600797	 Purple Nkanyezi	 58.5	 [5]	 L J Ferraris	 11.8%	 G B Puller	 11.3%
6	 514430	 Hereinafter	 59	 [6]	 A Marcus	 20.9%	 K Naidoo	 7.2%
7	 222216	 Irish Belle	 60	 [7]	 M Yeni	 10.6%	 D C Howells	 7.9%
8	 055265	 Not Now Pussycat	 55	 [8]	 S Randolph	 5.2%	 G I Rich	 6.7%
9	 231085	 Sarabi	 57	 [9]	 R Danielson	 8.7%	 P M Gadsby	 3.9%
10	169592	 Aalsmeer	 59.5	 [10]	 D Dillon	 10.5%	 S W Humby	 10.1%
11	 0781	 Eager Duchess	 60	 [11]	 M H Zuma (4.0)	 2.9%	 G Van Zyl	 11.0%
12	070850	 Hey Delilah	 56.5	 [12]	 L Hewitson	 14.0%	 M L Roberts	 8.3%
13	888187	 Celtic Vision	 60.5	 [0]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 D R Drier	 9.5%
14	635138	 Royal View	 60.5	 [0]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 W Whitehead	 9.4%
15	216490	 Peaceontherocks	 61	 [0]	 Reserve 3	 0.0%	 D Kannemeyer	 12.2%

Race  1	 7:00PM	 ($70,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1000m
1	 23	 Southern Cape	 60	 [1]	 A Marcus	 20.9%	 D Sham	 6.7%
2	 5322	 Gin And Tonic	 60	 [2]	 R Munger	 4.1%	 W H Marwing	 7.3%
3	 	 Federica	 60	 [3]	 K Sakayi	 5.1%	 G S Kotzen	 9.6%
4	 87	 Coney Island	 60	 [4]	 D Dillon	 10.5%	 K Naidoo	 7.2%
5	 	 Giggle And A Talk	 60	 [5]	 A Arries	 9.7%	 M D Miller	 7.2%
6	 	 Drive By	 60	 [6]	 W Agrella	 8.4%	 G Van Zyl	 11.0%
7	 0	 Kalooki	 60	 [7]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 11.0%	 P V Lafferty	 4.8%
8	 5	 Crimson Causeway	 60	 [8]	 W Kennedy	 14.2%	 G H van Zyl	 12.1%
9	 6	 Directive	 60	 [9]	 L J Ferraris	 11.8%	 S J Snaith	 14.6%

Race  2	 7:35PM	 ($70,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1000m
1	 008375	 Ancient State	 60	 [1]	 M Yeni	 10.6%	 N Kotzen	 5.3%
2	 352354	 English Princess	 57.5	 [2]	 S Veale	 8.5%	 L W Goosen	 6.7%
3	 437965	 Zuberi	 60	 [3]	 J L Samuel	 1.6%	 M N Prinsloo	 4.0%
4	 003	 Red Rosa	 57.5	 [4]	 A Mgudlwa	 3.3%	 G B Puller	 11.3%
5	 065325	 Stanton Street	 60	 [5]	 W Kennedy	 14.2%	 G H van Zyl	 12.1%
6	 7578	 Que Es Var	 60	 [6]	 T Godden	 7.1%	 D S Bosch	 8.9%
7	 302334	 Sonny Quinn	 60	 [7]	 A Marcus	 20.9%	 D Sham	 6.7%
8	 6042	 Life Goes On	 60	 [8]	 L Hewitson	 14.0%	 C Binda	 7.2%
9	 08063	 Guy Fox	 60	 [9]	 M H Zuma (4.0)	 2.9%	 G B Puller	 11.3%
10	 7	 Shower Of Silver	 57.5	 [10]	 K Strydom (2.5)	 11.0%	 C Hewitson	 6.8%
11	 	 Silver Pennies	 57.5	 [11]	 E S Ngwane	 2.3%	 L Crawford	 2.9%
12	023740	 Navarino Bay	 60	 [12]	 D Dillon	 10.5%	 K Naidoo	 7.2%
13	680000	 Rubondo	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 L W Goosen	 6.7%

Race  3	 8:10PM	 ($70,000)	 			  GRP	 AWT	 -- 1400m
1	 	 Jane Bond	 60	 [1]	 T Godden	 7.1%	 L Crawford	 2.9%
2	 252282	 Zodiac Princess	 60	 [2]	 A Marcus	 20.9%	 D Sham	 6.7%
3	 05	 Lady Coup	 60	 [3]	 A Mgudlwa	 3.3%	 G Van Zyl	 11.0%
4	 87872	 Baby Africa	 60	 [4]	 G Pieterse (4.0)	 7.2%	 M Dixon	 7.1%
5	 683024	 Bright Eyed Girl	 60	 [5]	 R Munger	 4.1%	 W H Marwing	 7.3%
6	 49324	 Another Love	 60	 [6]	 W Kennedy	 14.2%	 G Van Zyl	 11.0%
7	 0	 Bell Starbuster	 60	 [7]	 B Jacobson	 3.7%	 A J Rivalland	 9.9%
8	 788366	 Lundy Island	 60	 [8]	 L Hewitson	 14.0%	 G B Puller	 11.3%
9	 702	 Soller	 60	 [9]	 R Danielson	 8.7%	 P B Muscutt	 13.8%
10	823253	 Miss Missouri	 60	 [10]	 S Randolph	 5.2%	 D I Campbell	 7.5%
11	 055	 Crystal Cove	 60	 [11]	 C Storey	 2.3%	 D I Campbell	 7.5%
12	 56504	 Loving The Victory	 60	 [12]	 M Yeni	 10.6%	 N Kotzen	 5.3%
13	 70	 The Affair	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 C Hewitson	 6.8%
14	000000	 Straight Fire	 60	 [0]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 P M Gadsby	 3.9%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 1.Southern Cape    2.Gin And Tonic    6.Drive By    8.Crimson Causeway

RACE 2 - 8.Life Goes On    7.Sonny Quinn    5.Stanton Street    12.Navarino Bay

RACE 3 - 2.Zodiac Princess    5.Bright Eyed Girl    6.Another Love    4.Baby Africa

RACE 4 - 5.Deorsa    2.Flying Peter    10.Fists Of Fire    1.Gimme A Rainbow

RACE 5 - 1.Koopa Troopa    5.Princess Maxi    6.Simply Complicated    2.Flymefree

RACE 6 - 7.The Bayou    1.Origami    8.Justfortheepenny    4.Land Of Mystery

RACE 7 - 5.Purple Nkanyezi    6.Hereinafter    10.Aalsmeer    1.Justadoreher

24-02-2021 (Wed)

GREYVILLE (POLY TRACK)

2000m triangular-shaped circuit. 
All races clockwise round turn with 400m run-in. 
Low-number draws are preferable, especially at 
1600m.
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顶级南非赛事

®

第 1场	 7:00PM	 ($70,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1000公尺

1	 23	 南方海峡	Southern Cape	 60	 [1]	 马安东	 20.9%	桑多莉	 6.7%
2	 5322	 惊心动魄	Gin And Tonic	 60	 [2]	 蒙格	 4.1%	马伟豪	 7.3%
3	 	 费德里卡	Federica	 60	 [3]	 沙凯伊	 5.1%	科森	 9.6%
4	 87	 科尼小岛	Coney Island	 60	 [4]	 迪伦	 10.5%	纳都	 7.2%
5	 	 谈笑风生	Giggle And A Talk	 60	 [5]	 艾雷斯	 9.7%	M米勒	 7.2%
6	 	 路过	 Drive By	 60	 [6]	 亚格拉	 8.4%	邵嘉辉	11.0%
7	 0	 卡鲁吉	 Kalooki	 60	 [7]	 特莱东-2.5	 11.0%	拉夫迪	 4.8%
8	 5	 红色大道	Crimson Causeway	 60	 [8]	 甘理迪	 14.2%	邵家荣	12.1%
9	 6	 导航	 Directive	 60	 [9]	 费拉利	 11.8%	史奈斯	14.6%

第 2场	 7:35PM	 ($70,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1000公尺

1	 008375	 古城	 Ancient State	 60	 [1]	 M也尼	 10.6%	高森	 5.3%
2	 352354	 英国公主	English Princess	 57.5	 [2]	 韦奕尧	 8.5%	古森	 6.7%
3	 437965	 祖贝利	 Zuberi	 60	 [3]	 沈慕游	 1.6%	普林斯鲁	4.0%
4	 003	 红罗莎	 Red Rosa	 57.5	 [4]	 麦古华	 3.3%	布勒	 11.3%
5	 065325	 丹顿大街	Stanton Street	 60	 [5]	 甘理迪	 14.2%	邵家荣	12.1%
6	 7578	 瓦尔传奇	Que Es Var	 60	 [6]	 古德恩	 7.1%	包斯奇	 8.9%
7	 302334	 索尼金	 Sonny Quinn	 60	 [7]	 马安东	 20.9%	桑多莉	 6.7%
8	 6042	 生命继续	Life Goes On	 60	 [8]	 希威森	 14.0%	宾达	 7.2%
9	 08063	 狐狸先生	Guy Fox	 60	 [9]	 祖玛-4.0	 2.9%	布勒	 11.3%
10	 7	 银雨	 Shower Of Silver	 57.5	 [10]	特莱东-2.5	 11.0%	何伟森	 6.8%
11	 	 银币	 Silver Pennies	 57.5	 [11]	恩瓦尼	 2.3%	柯罗拉	 2.9%
12	 023740	 纳瓦里诺	Navarino Bay	 60	 [12]	迪伦	 10.5%	纳都	 7.2%
13	 680000	 鲁邦多	 Rubondo	 60	 [0]	 候补1	 0.0%	古森	 6.7%

第 3场	 8:10PM	 ($70,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1400公尺

1	 	 珍妮邦	 Jane Bond	 60	 [1]	 古德恩	 7.1%	柯罗拉	 2.9%
2	 252282	 星座公主	Zodiac Princess	 60	 [2]	 马安东	 20.9%	桑多莉	 6.7%
3	 05	 库普小姐	Lady Coup	 60	 [3]	 麦古华	 3.3%	邵嘉辉	11.0%
4	 87872	 非洲宝贝	Baby Africa	 60	 [4]	 皮特斯-4.0	 7.2%	狄克逊	 7.1%
5	 683024	 亮眼女孩	Bright Eyed Girl	 60	 [5]	 蒙格	 4.1%	马伟豪	 7.3%
6	 49324	 善爱	 Another Love	 60	 [6]	 甘理迪	 14.2%	邵嘉辉	11.0%
7	 0	 贝尔星爵	Bell Starbuster	 60	 [7]	 雅科森	 3.7%	李维兰	 9.9%
8	 788366	 伦迪岛	 Lundy Island	 60	 [8]	 希威森	 14.0%	布勒	 11.3%
9	 702	 索乐	 Soller	 60	 [9]	 邓尼森	 8.7%	玛斯卡	13.8%
10	 823253	 米苏里	 Miss Missouri	 60	 [10]	蓝都普	 5.2%	康贝尔	 7.5%
11	 055	 水晶谷	 Crystal Cove	 60	 [11]	史托力	 2.3%	康贝尔	 7.5%
12	 56504	 爱冠军	 Loving The Victory	 60	 [12]	M也尼	 10.6%	高森	 5.3%
13	 70	 情缘	 The Affair	 60	 [0]	 候补1	 0.0%	何伟森	 6.8%
14	 000000	 直火	 Straight Fire	 60	 [0]	 候补2	 0.0%	贾兹比	 3.9%

第 6场	 10:00PM	 ($70,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1900公尺

1	 47731	 纸鹤	 Origami	 55	 [1]	 穆礼	 8.2%	福布斯	11.1%
2	 422530	 红绒季节	Velvet Season	 56.5	 [2]	 费拉利	 11.8%	奈尔	 11.8%
3	 91	 雪茄	 Fat Cigar	 55	 [3]	 特莱东-2.5	 11.0%	福布斯	11.1%
4	 352390	 神秘园	 Land Of Mystery	 60	 [4]	 韦奕尧	 8.5%	德里尔	 9.5%
5	 062380	 雨舞者	 Rain Dance	 53	 [5]	 沈慕游	 1.6%	贾兹比	 3.9%
6	 516143	 凯伊苏拉	Caesura	 59.5	 [6]	 希威森	 14.0%	韦特	 13.3%
7	 965210	 巴优	 The Bayou	 58.5	 [7]	 马安东	 20.9%	拉夫迪	 4.8%
8	 487234	 三元	 Justfortheepenny	 57	 [8]	 M也尼	 10.6%	高森	 5.3%
9	 8861	 善情	 Great Affair	 56	 [9]	 邓尼森	 8.7%	高森	 5.3%
10	 03491	 哈顿霍尔	Hatton Hall	 57.5	 [10]	迪伦	 10.5%	汉拜	 10.1%
11	 310438	 淘气福星	Truly Wicked	 56	 [11]	甘理迪	 14.2%	巴登赫	 8.7%
12	 652314	 火列车	 Fireonthetrack	 54.5	 [12]	基根	 13.0%	希尔	 12.0%
13	 900489	 神剑	 Greek Sword	 53	 [0]	 候补1	 0.0%	高森	 5.3%
14	 665231	 琳巴拉	 Linnbara	 52.5	 [0]	 候补2	 0.0%	高森	 5.3%
15	 655746	 布里盖特	Brigade	 52	 [0]	 候补3	 0.0%	贾兹比	 3.9%

第 7场	 10:35PM	 ($70,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1200公尺

1	 241793	 梦幻女神	Justadoreher	 60	 [1]	 穆礼	 8.2%	罗拨士	 8.3%
2	 102809	 火神	 Flaming Desire	 59.5	 [2]	 沈慕游	 1.6%	纳都	 7.2%
3	 440664	 皇家部队	Fort Royal	 54.5	 [3]	 赖特	 6.1%	巴登赫	 8.7%
4	 607033	 萨塔拉	 Satara	 52	 [4]	 蒙格	 4.1%	纳都	 7.2%
5	 600797	 紫战士	 Purple Nkanyezi	 58.5	 [5]	 费拉利	 11.8%	布勒	 11.3%
6	 514430	 赫勒纳特	Hereinafter	 59	 [6]	 马安东	 20.9%	纳都	 7.2%
7	 222216	 艾利美人	Irish Belle	 60	 [7]	 M也尼	 10.6%	霍威尔	 7.9%
8	 055265	 小猫咪	 Not Now Pussycat	 55	 [8]	 蓝都普	 5.2%	黎奇	 6.7%
9	 231085	 萨拉比	 Sarabi	 57	 [9]	 邓尼森	 8.7%	贾兹比	 3.9%
10	 169592	 艾斯米尔	Aalsmeer	 59.5	 [10]	迪伦	 10.5%	汉拜	 10.1%
11	 0781	 靓丽女爵	Eager Duchess	 60	 [11]	祖玛-4.0	 2.9%	邵嘉辉	11.0%
12	 070850	 德利拉	 Hey Delilah	 56.5	 [12]	希威森	 14.0%	罗拨士	 8.3%
13	 888187	 凯特思想	Celtic Vision	 60.5	 [0]	 候补1	 0.0%	德里尔	 9.5%
14	 635138	 皇家美景	Royal View	 60.5	 [0]	 候补2	 0.0%	韦黑德	 9.4%
15	 216490	 和平石	 Peaceontherocks	 61	 [0]	 候补3	 0.0%	金米亚	12.2%

第 4场	 8:50PM	 ($70,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1400公尺

1	 220703	 彩虹仙子	Gimme A Rainbow	 60	 [1]	 希威森	 14.0%	何伟森	 6.8%
2	 345245	 彼特飞人	Flying Peter	 60	 [2]	 基根	 13.0%	金米亚	12.2%
3	 0007	 笑笑	 Just Smile	 60	 [3]	 蒙格	 4.1%	纳昔夫	 2.7%
4	 364549	 鲁森宝	 Luxemburg	 60	 [4]	 赖特	 6.1%	奈尔	 11.8%
5	 4592	 迪欧莎	 Deorsa	 60	 [5]	 马安东	 20.9%	希尔	 12.0%
6	 0099	 桑德曼	 Mister Sandman	 60	 [6]	 史托力	 2.3%	柯罗拉	 2.9%
7	 79	 北部大师	Master Ofthe North	 60	 [7]	 亚格拉	 8.4%	何伟森	 6.8%
8	 00586	 弗尔温	 Cape Foulwind	 60	 [8]	 麦古华	 3.3%	布勒	 11.3%
9	 805638	 威力特工	Fort Wylie	 60	 [9]	 沈慕游	 1.6%	普林斯鲁	4.0%
10	 324648	 火拳	 Fists Of Fire	 60	 [10]	迪伦	 10.5%	玛斯卡	13.8%
11	 570025	 故事书	 Story Book	 60	 [11]	费拉利	 11.8%	康贝尔	 7.5%
12	 000	 萨拉森	 The Saracen	 60	 [12]	古德恩	 7.1%	柯罗拉	 2.9%
13	 00067	 钻石大师	Diamond Master	 60	 [0]	 候补1	 0.0%	包斯奇	 8.9%
14	 609007	 勿动	 Don’t Touch Me	 60	 [0]	 候补2	 0.0%	福布斯	11.1%
15	 253254	 温诺德	 Vinodh’s Boy	 60	 [0]	 候补3	 0.0%	邓尼斯	 3.9%

第 5场	 9:25PM	 ($70,000)	 					   基维尔胶沙地	--1900公尺

1	 2	 库帕图帕	Koopa Troopa	 60	 [1]	 穆礼	 8.2%	福布斯	11.1%
2	 043244	 带我飞	 Flymefree	 60	 [2]	 希威森	 14.0%	希尔	 12.0%
3	 80090	 安巴拉斯	Embarras De Riches	 60	 [3]	 史托力	 2.3%	古特利	 4.1%
4	 887059	 吉赛音乐	Gypsy Magic	 60	 [4]	 甘理迪	 14.2%	纳昔夫	 2.7%
5	 86	 麦斯公主	Princess Maxi	 60	 [5]	 费拉利	 11.8%	拉夫迪	 4.8%
6	 045245	 多变	 Simply Complicated	 60	 [6]	 马安东	 20.9%	史奈斯	14.6%
7	 080668	 标志小姐	Miss Emblem	 60	 [7]	 亚格拉	 8.4%	何伟森	 6.8%
8	 700005	 六点宵夜	Supper At Six	 60	 [8]	 M也尼	 10.6%	霍威尔	 7.9%
9	 445270	 韦森奈尔	Wishonaire	 60	 [9]	 蒙格	 4.1%	马伟豪	 7.3%
10	 76087	 意式甜品	Panna Cotta	 60	 [10]	特莱东-2.5	 11.0%	福布斯	11.1%
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 1.南方海峡    2.惊心动魄    6.路过        8.红色大道

第 2场 - 8.生命继续    7.索尼金      5.丹顿大街    12.纳瓦里诺

第 3场 - 2.星座公主    5.亮眼女孩    6.善爱        4.非洲宝贝

第 4场 - 5.迪欧莎      2.彼特飞人    10.火拳       1.彩虹仙子

第 5场 - 1.库帕图帕    5.麦斯公主    6.多变        2.带我飞

第 6场 - 7.巴优        1.纸鹤        8.三元        4.神秘园

第 7场 - 5.紫战士      6.赫勒纳特    10.艾斯米尔   1.梦幻女神
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内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。


